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Accounts

sLNMSNSVINE

CALINGTHA BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

831-6-00692-8
Junendanvardwlugn(uou
dszanen)
Fnendunisandw'laen(t3uou
lszanau)
23,060.00

s

' Select transactions o view by:

Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

15-11-2023

15-11-2023

15-11-2023

16-11-2023

22-11-2023

22-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

27-11-2023

about:blank

From Date '01-11-2023

Time : 00:00 v

Today ¥
Teller ld Transaction Code Description
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD1’;1 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR
931900 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR ,
931003 BCD02 VEC.G0/200059
570652 CWTRC 8317400006
570652 CWTPC
570652 CWTFC
570652 CWTPC
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 "
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

about:blank

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

@ To

Cheque No.

10120263
10120266
10120264

10120267

THB

Active

THA CHANG BR.
23,060.00

Date 30-11-2023

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
2,400.00 2,400.00
8,150.00 10,550.00
9,000.00 19,550.00
-19,550.00 0.00
9,000.00 9,000.00
294,310.00 303,310.00
-189,151.37 114,158.63
26,212.00 140,370.63
-17,800.00 122,570.63
-1,834.00 120,736.63
-4,480.00  116,256.63
-18,000.00 98,256.63

490.00 98,746.63
9,800.00 108,546.63
3,080.00 111,626.63

384.00 112,010.63

400.00 112,410.63

7,627.20 120,037.83

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0831

108682

108682

0831

108682

0831

0831

0831

0831

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

172




7/12/66 11:25 about:blank

-37,329.18 398,512.00 0831

29-11-2023 93999 BPDWT CHAIYAINDUSTR

30-11-2023 93999 BPDV\7T CHAIYA INDUSTR -281,404.46 117,107.54 0831
30-11-2023 93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR -24,360.00 92,747.54 0831
30-11-2023: 550267 CWTPC 10120274 -2,761.00 89,986.54 0831
30-11-2023 550267 CWTPC 10120270 -17,960.00 72,026.54 0831
30-11-2023 550267 CWTPC ) 10120272 -12,920.00 59,106.54 0831
30-11-2023 550267 CWTPC 10120275 -980.00 58,126.54 0831
30-11-2023 550267 CWTPC 10120269 -7,900.00 50,226.54 0831
30-11-2023 93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR -39,532.00 10,694.54 0831
30-11-2023 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:316 ICAS INCL R1 10120273 -9,194.54 1,500.00 0700

Total Cr. = 927,979.57 Total Dr. = -926,479.57

Total CLCK. 0.00

» | first 1 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@tb.co.th

about:blank 2/2
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Account Details - Current Account’

Account No. 831-6-00694-4 Currency THB

Account Name Fnadnmsandwlzre(Gulige)  Account Status Active

Alias Name Jnendanrsandwlaen(Wulnge)  Branch Name THA CHANG BR.
834,777.34 Available Balance 834,777.34

Ledger Balance

* Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date  01-11-2023 7 s To Date 30-11-2023 3]
Time ; 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
O Specific Period: Today v !

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance nit Br
01-11-2023 93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR 554800  1,088503.34 0831
06-11-2023 931001 BCD22 BPS/073/04/108682 Cm,ooo.oo 1102,503.34 108682
08-11-2023 93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR 1352000  1,088,983.34 0831
15-11-2023 93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR 44,7000  1,044013.34 0831
16-11-2023 937070 BCD14 O 1000831 @ 1,053,013.34 108682
21112023 93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR -8,800.00 104421334 0831
23-11-2023 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6615714965 é;o.o;) 1,044,45334 1211

o
28-11-2023  ABOO14 IORDDT  014-4083785097 200 104445534 0831
20-11-2023 93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR 2106400  1,023391.34 0831
30-11-2023 93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR -25,000.00 998,391.34 0831
30-11-2023 937072 BCD02 R /200831 2024200 1018633.34 108662
30-11-2023 937072 BCDO2 R 21200831 251200, 1,021,14534 108682
30-11-2023 937072 BCD02 T RI200831 252800, 102367334 108682
30-11-2023 937072 BCD02 R /200831 120000, 102487334 108682
30-11-2023 937072 BCD02 NUSTR/200831 120000/ 102607334 08682
30-11-2023 937072 BCDO2 N R1200831 414000 1,030,21334 108682
Total Cr. = 55,064.00 Total Dr. = -118,902.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank 1/2
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7/12/66 11:26 CB Portal Desktop - Company User

sumsnseing
KRUNGTHA! BARK

User id: WILAWAN » User Name:

Favind aaowsnu

Role: Company Maker ' Company Name: msandwlaen

Accourts

!_6}} Search AT/ Branch Locator  Change Password About Us Securlty User Manual Help Logout

DAt

B Corporate Oniine

s Period Date not more than 31 day.

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 831-6-00693-6 :

Account Name Jumdunsandwlam(du
aanUL)

Alias Name Jnandunisatdwlaen (3u
anuuL)

l.edger Balance 0.00

%

 Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: _ From Date 01-11-2023
Time 00:00 v |
O Specific Period: ; Today . v

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB
Active
THA CHANG BR.

0.00 ==

m* To Date 07-12-2023

Time 24:00 v

Terms & Conditions Privacy  Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

https://www.newcb.krungthai.com/cBProject/pageF|ows/Accountl\/lanagement/DepositAccountDetaiIs/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view

17N
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Krungthai Corporate Online

Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary

& Back
Account Detall
Account No.

Account Status

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

Currency

l.edger Balance

Available Balance

Total OD Limit

Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable

Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date

£31-0-04728-2

Active
m%m"ﬂwvl'uﬂ;(a&iuamuuumsﬁnm)
msaiivilaun(Suaenyunisdnun)
THA CHANG BR.

THB

800.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

.00

g 0.69

361.17

17-11-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@Transaction Date:From 01-11-2023

https://www.bizgrowing.krungthai.com/government/Login.do?cmd=IoginCrossDomain#

To 07-12-2023

(oo

» hide detail

Print




7/12/86 11:27 Krungthai Corporate Online

(O  specific Period: Today

{ . J [mwmﬂadj

Filter: Show 30 entries
14-11- TFR-*
1 2023 552315 0TOS 8316006936 -494,534.58 5,465.42 0831
17-11- TFR-
2 2023 570652 OTO0S 8316006936 -4,665.42 800.00 0831
Showing 1 to 2 of 2 entries << <[] 1ofl O> >>
Total : i
0.00 -499,200.00
Terms & Conditions | Privacy | User Manual | Tutordal | ContactUs |

https://www.bizgrowing.krungthai.com/government/Login.do?cmd=loginCrossDomain#
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